
Friday & Saturday 5 p.m. to 1 a.m.

"NOSHOS" Grande   
crisp corn tortillas, chili, jalapenos, 
tomato melted cheddar, spicy cheese sauce 

Southwest Three Bean Chili 
with chorizo, jack, cheddar, & tortillas 

House Kettle Fried Potato Chips

French Fries

Loaded Fries or Kettle Chips  
Three Bean Chili, Jalapenos, Grilled Onions, 
Tomato, Cheddar, & Nacho Cheese Sauce

Just Snackin 

Drinks

House Recipe Spicy Buffalo Sauce
Ranch or Blue  Cheese Dressing

6 Wings

9 Wings

12 Wings

Wings

Jumbo All Beef Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Dog

House seasoned 1/4 lb burgers 
lettuce, tomato,red onion, pickle special sauce,
american, cheddar or swiss 

Bacon Chili Cheese Burger 

Italian Beef Dip 
with Provolone fried peppers & onions, au jus

Hot Sandwiches
Served with Fries or Kettle Chips

6.99

11.99

15.99

9.29

8.99

8.59

Oven Fresh Pizza

Add-On Additional Pizza Toppings 1.29 each

Four Cheese 

Pepperoni 

All Meat Trio 

Buffalo Chicken

Barbecue Chicken with 

Supreme  

Very Veggie 

6.99

7.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

7.99

2pc
3.79

11.99

13.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

14.99

4pc
4.79

pepperoni, sausage, ham, peppers, onions,  olives,
jalapenos, mushrooms, extra cheese, bacon, pineapple

Cheesy Garlic Bread
W/Marinara Sauce 

Grab & Go
Jersey Style "Hoagie" 

Turkey Club Wrap

Crispy Chicken Salad

20 oz bottle Bottled
coke, diet coke, sprite, 
fanta orange, coke zero, barqs

Monster Energy Drink 

Bottled Water 

BEER 
Coors Light 12 OZ 

Bud Light 12 oz 

Corona 24 oz

Muffins 
banana nut, blueberry 

Cookies 
Chocolate Chunk, Oatmeal Raisin,
White Chocolate Macadamia, 
Peanut Butter 

Double Chocolate Bri 

Donuts

Rice Krispie Treats 

Fruit Turnover

Cinnamon Pecan Stick 

PASTRIES 

Buttermilk 
Chicken Tenders
Crispy House Made Chicken Tenders Served with
Kettle Fries & Coleslaw Dip with Ranch or BBQ Sauce

2 pc Combo

3 pc Combo

4 pc Combo

8 pc Family Combo
large coleslaw, large kettle fries, 2 biscuits 

8.99

10.99

12.99

18.99

6.99

9.99

7.99
9.99

12.99

18.99

2.99

3.29

3.99

2.29

2.29

3.99

4.99

1.99

4.29

2.29

7.99

6.99

2.59

2.99

8.99

Single
Double

4.50

4.50

9.00


