

Friday & Saturday 5 p.m. to 1 a.m.

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders

Crispy House Made Chicken Tenders Served with Kettle Fries & Coleslaw Dip with Ranch or BBQ Sauce

2 pc Combo	8.99
3 pc Combo	10.99
4 pc Combo	12.99
8 pc Family Combo large coleslaw, large kettle fries, 2 biscuits	18.99

Oven Fresh Pizza

Four Cheese	6.99	11.99
Pepperoni	7.99	13.99
All Meat Trio	9.99	18.99
Buffalo Chicken	9.99	18.99
Barbecue Chicken with	9.99	18.99
Supreme	9.99	18.99
Very Veggie	7.99	14.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread W/Marinara Sauce	2pc 3.79	4pc 4.79

Add-On Additional Pizza Toppings 1.29 each

Wings		Grab & Go
House Recipe Spi Ranch or Blue Cl	2	Jersey Style "Hoagie"
6 Wings	6.99	Turkey Club Wrap
9 Wings	11.99	Crispy Chicken Salad
12 Wings	15.99	

15.99

Just Snackin

"NOSHOS" Grande crisp corn tortillas, chili, jalapenos, tomato melted cheddar, spicy cheese sauce	7.99
Southwest Three Bean Chili with chorizo, jack, cheddar, & tortillas	6.99
House Kettle Fried Potato Chips	2.59
French Fries	2.99
Loaded Fries or Kettle Chips Three Bean Chili, Jalapenos, Grilled Onions, Tomato, Cheddar, & Nacho Cheese Sauce	8.99

Hot Sandwiches

Served with Fries or Kettle Chips		
Jumbo All Beef Hot Dog		6.99
Chili Cheese Dog		9.99
House seasoned 1/4 lb burgers lettuce, tomato,red onion, pickle special sauce, american, cheddar or swiss	Single Double	7.99 9.99
Bacon Chili Cheese Burger		12.99
Italian Beef Dip with Provolone fried peppers & onions, au jus		18.99

PASTRIES

9.29

8.99

8.59

Muffins banana nut, blueberry	2.99
Cookies Chocolate Chunk, Oatmeal Raisin, White Chocolate Macadamia, Peanut Butter	3.29
Double Chocolate Bri	3.99
Donuts	2.29
Rice Krispie Treats	2.29
Fruit Turnover	3.99
Cinnamon Pecan Stick	4.99

Drinks

20 oz bottle Bottled coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta orange, coke zero, barqs	1.99
Monster Energy Drink	4.29
Bottled Water	2.29
BEER	
BEER Coors Light 12 OZ	4.50
	4.50 4.50